DHS CIVIL RIGHTS TRAINING ROSTER

Organization:

Address:

Contact Person Phone

Name — Please Print Job Title DIVISION Date
(PROGRAM AREA)

10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

16.

17.

18.

Please return all rosters to: Civil Rights Compliance Officer
Department of Human Services
505 Deaderick Street, 14™ Floor
Nashville, TN 37243
ComplianceOfficer. DHS@tn.gov



	Job Title
	Date

	Name – Please Print
	Please return all rosters to:  Civil Rights Compliance Officer

